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HIDROLIK
SABIT AGILI
KOSE KESME

HYDRAULIC
FIXED ANGLE
CORNER NOTCHERS

HNM

GENEL OZELLIKLER

* HNM-6 F sabit agili kdse kesme makinesi 6mm’ye kadar kése
cikarir.

® En genis kesme &lcileri 250x250mm.

© Sabitlenmis 90° sayesinde hizli kdse gikarma.

* Az hacmi sayesinde rahat bir galisma imkani sunar.

Sabit 90° Acili Bigaklar
Fixed 90° Blades

GENERAL FEATURES

* The HNM-6 F hydraulic notcher can cut up to 6 mm.

¢ The biggest notcher size is 250x250mm.

* The notching angle axes in 90° with high notching speed.

* The hydraulic notcher has compact structure, small volume and
convenient operation.
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[

Celik Kesme
Paslanmaz Kesme
Motor Gici

Tabla Boyutu

Kesme Agisi
Maksimum Kesme / dk.
Bicak Boyu

Yag Tank Kapasitesi
Maksimum Calisma Basinci
L Uzunluk

W Genislik

H Yukseklik

Agirlik

Steel Cutting

Stainless Cutting
Power

Table Dimension
Cutting Angle

Max. Cutting Per Minute
Blade Length

Oil Tank Capacity

Max. Working Pressure
L Length

W Width

H Height

Weight

mm 90°

mm 90°

800x750
90
25
250x250
35
200
1010
850
1400
630

685x590
90
50
197x197
45
120
1120
1200
1600
500
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